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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 

Centre: KOLLAM         Subject: ENGLISH     Category: GENERAL 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 RAMYA RAVINDRAN EZH ENG 443.120 
2 SWATHY KRISHNA GEN ENG 440.500 
3 REVATHY.K GEN ENG 437.870 
4 ARCHA.S.GIREESH EZH ENG 437.060 
5 LINCY.L.DANIEL GEN ENG 432.620 
6 GEETHU KRISHNAN.M GEN ENG 432.370 
7 ARYA.M.S GEN ENG 422.620 
8 KAVYA SUNDAR GEN ENG 416.620 
9 FATHIMA THASNIM.N.S MUS ENG 412.680 

10 SHERIN.M.SHAJI GEN ENG 412.120 
11 ANJU.V.S GEN ENG 411.620 
12 SHILPA PRAKASH.S GEN ENG 410.310 
13 JIDHU KRISHNAN.R EZH ENG 407.180 
14 GAYATHRI.D.BABU EZH ENG 406.370 
15 SIDDHARTH.P.J GEN ENG 392.430 
16 SABITHA.B.CHANDRAN GEN ENG 401.620 
17 ARSHA.S.S EZH ENG 400.370 
18 RAJALEKSHMI.A.J EZH ENG 399.810 
19 MARY LAYONA GEN ENG 399.000 
20 KRISHNASREE.T S.C ENG 397.187 
21 ATHIRA.T.MATHEW GEN ENG 397.180 
22 ANJU.S.PILLAI GEN ENG 389.810 
23 SURYA.C.S GEN ENG 389.310 
24 ASHA DEV S.C ENG 387.180 
25 SOUMYA.S.R OBH ENG 386.430 
26 DRISYA MOHAN GEN ENG 385.370 
27 ATHIRA.A.J GEN/BPL ENG 384.060 
28 SWATHY.S.VIKRAMAN S.C ENG 382.750 
29 JASMINE.J MUS ENG 381.180 
30 ASWATHY.A GEN ENG 379.870 
31 RAHANA.A MUS ENG 378.810 
32 RESHMA RAJ.S OBH ENG 374.870 
33 NAJMA.U.L MUS ENG 372.250 
34 PARVATHY SANTHOSH KUMAR OBH ENG 368.310 
35 SUMINA SALAM MUS ENG 367.000 
36 RESHMA.R OEC ENG 364.370 
37 VISHU.M EZH ENG 364.120 
38 SRUTHY.S GEN ENG 363.060 
39 GEETHU MARY REYNOLD GEN ENG 360.930 
40 MINU.K.R.S GEN ENG 360.020 
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41 HASEENA NAJI GEN ENG 359.680 
42 CHITHRA.S EZH ENG 359.430 
43 JANANI.J.R S.C ENG 354.860 
44 ARCHA.B.S EZH ENG 344.680 
45 SHERINA MOL.T.R S.C ENG 338.120 
46 ATHULYA.B.NAIR GEN ENG 338.120 
47 ALBIN ROSE .M.WILSON OEC ENG 335.500 
48 UMA MAHESWARY.B.G GEN ENG 333.520 
49 SYAMILY RAJ.A EZH ENG 325.000 
50 RESHMA KRISHNA.R S.C ENG 319.750 
51 CHITHIRAKUTTY.V.M GEN ENG 319.370 
52 RAZEENA RAHUMATH.A GEN ENG 319.000 
53 LAKSHMI PRIYA.G GEN ENG 315.000 
54 NEETHU ANAND GEN ENG 314.250 
55 RAJESWARI.C.S EZH ENG 313.830 
56 ANJANA CHANDRAN EZH ENG 313.180 
57 GREESHMA.S.B S.C ENG 308.500 
58 PRIYANKA RAJASEKHARAN GEN ENG 305.560 
59 PREETHARAJ.A.P S.C ENG 302.020 
60 RENJINI.S GEN ENG 300.060 
61 STEFFY FRANCIS GEN ENG 299.810 
62 G.SREEJA GEN ENG 297.270 
63 NEETHU.L.R GEN ENG 296.520 
64 AMEENA BASHEER MUS ENG 293.500 
65 SREEJA.K.NAIR GEN ENG 291.400 
66 CHITHRA MOHAN GEN ENG 286.930 
67 HARIKRISHNA.S.H GEN ENG 285.620 
68 ASWATHY.P.S OBH ENG 284.810 
69 SREERAJ.R GEN ENG 280.370 
70 KRISHNA.M EZH ENG 280.210 
71 SILPA THILAK GEN ENG 278.250 
72 JANCY MARY.S GEN ENG 277.500 
73 AJIN.M.ANAND GEN ENG 274.240 
74 NEETHU.S EZH ENG 273.150 
75 ASWATHY.S EZH ENG 272.500 
76 AKHILA.M EZH ENG 272.330 
77 JEENA.O GEN ENG 270.620 
78 SHERINE CLEETUS L.C ENG 262.000 
79 SHYBA.A MUS ENG 262.000 
80 NEETHU RAHIM MUS ENG 257.400 
81 DHANYA.R S.C ENG 229.180 
82 PRADEEP KUMAR.S S.C ENG 224.580 
83 SUJITHA.G.S S.C ENG 205.560 

 

 
 



3 
 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 
 

Centre: KOLLAM         Subject: ENGLISH     Category: EZHAVA 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 RAMYA RAVINDRAN EZH ENG 443.120 
2 ARCHA.S.GIREESH EZH ENG 437.060 
3 JITHU KRISHNAN.R EZH ENG 407.180 
4 GAYATHRI.D.BABU EZH ENG 406.370 
5 ARSHA.S.S EZH ENG 400.370 
6 RAJALEKSHMI.A.J EZH ENG 399.810 
7 VISHU.M EZH ENG 364.120 
8 CHITHRA.S EZH ENG 359.430 
9 ARCHA.V.S EZH ENG 344.680 

10 SYAMILI RAJ.A EZH ENG 325.000 
11 RAJESWARI.C.S EZH ENG 313.830 
12 ANJANA CHANDRAN EZH ENG 313.180 
13 KRISHNA.M EZH ENG 280.210 
14 NEETHU.S EZH ENG 273.150 
15 ASWATHY.S EZH ENG 272.500 
16 AKHILA.M EZH ENG 272.330 

 
 
 
 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 

Centre: KOLLAM         Subject: ENGLISH     Category: MUSLIM 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 FATHIMA THASNIM.N.S MUS ENG 412.680 
2 JASMINE.J MUS ENG 381.180 
3 RAHANA.A MUS ENG 378.810 
4 NAJMA.U.L MUS ENG 372.250 
5 SUMINA SALAM MUS ENG 367.000 
6 AMEENA BASHEER MUS ENG 293.500 
7 SHYBA.A MUS ENG 262.000 
8 NEETHU RAHIM MUS ENG 257.400 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 

Centre: KOLLAM                Subject: ENGLISH              Category: OBH 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 SOUMYA.S.R OBH ENG 386.430 
2 RESHMA RAJ.S OBH ENG 374.870 
3 PARVATHY SANTHOSHKUMAR OBH ENG 368.310 
4 ASWATHY.P.S OBH ENG 284.810 

 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 
 

Centre: KOLLAM         Subject: ENGLISH     Category: BPL 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 ATHIRAA.J BPL ENG 384.060 
 

 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM         Subject: ENGLISH           Category: EX.SERVICE 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 NEETHU ANAND EX.S. ENG 314.250 
 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM         Subject: ENGLISH     Category: L.C 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 SHERIN CLEETUS L.C ENG 262.00 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 
 

Centre: KOLLAM         Subject: ENGLISH           Category: OEC 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 RESHMA.R OEC ENG 364.370 
2 ALBIN ROSE.M.WILSON OEC ENG 335.500 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM         Subject: ENGLISH           Category: SC 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 KRISHNASREE.T S.C ENG 397.187 
2 ASHA DEV S.C ENG 387.180 
3 SWATHY.S.VIKRAMAN S.C ENG 382.750 
4 JANANI.J.R S.C ENG 354.860 
5 SHERINAMOL.T.R S.C ENG 338.120 
6 RESHMA KRISHNA.R S.C ENG 319.750 
7 GREESHMA.S.B S.C ENG 308.500 
8 PREETHA RAJ.A.P S.C ENG 302.020 
9 DHANYA.R S.C ENG 229.180 

10 PRADEEP KUMAR.S S.C ENG 224.580 
11 SUJITHA.G.S S.C ENG 205.560 

 

 PART: I - ENGLISH (SECOND LIST) 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM   Subject: ENGLISH   Category: GENERAL 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark+ 
WTG. 

1 ASHITHA.J.NAIR GEN ENG 300.000 
2 AKHILA.S.KUMAR EZH ENG 299.620 
3 DARSANA SASIDHARAN EZH ENG 292.040 
4 ANITHA RAJAN EZH ENG 283.280 
5 NISHA.N MUS ENG 279.490 

 




